
BODY CONTOURING
WOMEN'S AND MEN'S

Triceps

Bilateral Overhang

Lower Abdomen

Obliques

Buttocks

Banana Roll

Hips

Back of Thighs

Inner Thighs

Front of Thighs

Outer Thighs

Ribcage

Brazilian But Lift

FIND US ONLINE TO LEARN MORE 

beholdbeautyev@gmail.com
250.421.3698  

1141 Matevic Road 
Sparwood, BC V0B 2G1 

Love Your Skin
Again

CONTACT

Here at BEHOLD BEAUTY  we are
committed to helping you become

your best self! We are now offering
an array of services and

treatments!  

Why SharpLight Laser?

$109

$149

$129

$149

$219

$109

$129

$149

$149

$149

$149

$149

$249

www.beholdbeautyev.com

Zero Downtime
No Surgery
Fast Service
Lasting Results

ENHANCE YOUR NATURAL BEAUTY

BEHOLD BEAUTY

PACKAGES OF 8 10% OFF. PACKAGES OF 12 15% OFF



$199

$99

$129

$299

$119

$99

$99

$99

$299

$49 +

IPL LASER SKIN REJUVENATION 

PhotoFacial 

Neck

Décolleté

Face, & Décolleté

Cheeks & Nose

Cheeks OR Forehead

Hands

Intimate Brightening

Lower Leg Pigmentation

Targeted Spot Treatment

CLINICAL SKINCARE

IMAGE O2 FACIAL

ULTIMATE FACE LIFT 

RAPID CONTOUR FACIAL 

Image O2 Facial

Image O2 Lift

Cheek & Brow Lift 

Chin, Neck & Jawline

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Upper Lip OR Chin

Upper Lip & Chin

Hair Line

Cheeks

Sideburns

Underarms

Areola

Hand & Fingers

Feet & Toes

Full Face

Neck

Belly Button Line

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Abdomen

Lower Back

Inner Thighs

Inner Buttocks

Bikini

Brazilian

Extended Bikini

WOMEN'S AND MEN'S LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Ears

Beard Line

Nape

Neck

Beard Shape

Upper Cheek

Shoulders

Underarms

Chest

Abdomen

Full Torso

Upper Back

Lower Back

Full back

Inner Buttocks

Manzillian

Mankini

MEN'S 

$49

$59

$59

$89

$149

$59

$129

$109

$189

$149

$249

$159

$149

$249

$149

$159

$139

WOMEN'S 

$49

$89

$89

$59

$59

$99

$49

$69

$69

$159

$89

$69

$149

$119

$319

$199

$129

$129

$119

$129

$129

$149

$149

$149

$149

$219

$249

$289

$319
Face

Face and Neck

$139

$259

PACKAGES OF 6 10% OFF

PACKAGES OF 6 10% OFF

PACKAGES OF 3 10%OFF. PACKAGES OF 6 15% OFF

PACKAGES OF 3 10%OFF. PACKAGES OF 6 15% OFF

PACKAGES OF 3 10%OFF. PACKAGES OF 6 15% OFF

CHECK OUR BOOKING SITE FOR
MORE MENUE OPTIONS 

AND PRICING

PACKAGES OF 3 10%OFF. PACKAGES OF 6 15% OFF


