### BODY CONTOURING

### WOMEN'S AND MEN'S

PACKAGES OF 8 10% OFF. PACKAGES OF 12 15% OFF

Triceps	\$109
Bilateral Overhang	\$149
Lower Abdomen	\$129
Obliques	\$149
Buttocks	\$219
Banana Roll	\$109
Hips	\$129
Back of Thighs	\$149
Inner Thighs	\$149
Front of Thighs	\$149
Outer Thighs	\$149
Ribcage	\$149
Brazilian But Lift	\$249

## BEHOLD BEAUTY ENHANCE YOUR NATURAL BEAUTY

Here at BEHOLD BEAUTY we are committed to helping you become your best self! We are now offering an array of services and treatments!

#### Why SharpLight Laser?

- Zero Downtime
- No Surgery
- Fast Service
- Lasting Results

### FIND US ONLINE TO LEARN MORE



www.beholdbeautyev.com

### CONTACT

beholdbeautyev@gmail.com 250.421.3698 1141 Matevic Road Sparwood, BC V0B 2G1



# LOVE YOUR SKIN AGAIN





ENHANCE YOUR NATURAL BEAUTY

## WOMEN'S AND MEN'S LASER HAIR REMOVAL

WOMEN'S

Upper Lip OR Chin	\$49
Upper Lip & Chin	\$89
Hair Line	\$89
Cheeks	\$59
Sideburns	\$59
Underarms	\$99
Areola	\$49
Hand & Fingers	\$69
Feet & Toes	\$69
Full Face	\$159
Neck	\$89
Belly Button Line	\$69
Full Arms	\$149
Half Arms	\$119
Full Legs	\$319
Half Legs	\$199
Abdomen	\$129
Lower Back	\$129
Inner Thighs	\$119
Inner Buttocks	\$129
Bikini	\$129
Brazilian	\$149
Extended Bikini	\$149





#### MEN'S PACKAGES OF 6 10% OFF

Ears	\$49
Beard Line	\$59
Nape	\$59
Neck	\$89
Beard Shape	\$149
Upper Cheek	\$59
Shoulders	\$129
Underarms	\$109
Chest	\$189
Abdomen	\$149
Full Torso	\$249
Upper Back	\$159
Lower Back	\$149
Full back	\$249
Inner Buttocks	\$149
Manzillian	\$159
Mankini	\$139

## CLINICAL SKINCARE

#### IPL LASER SKIN REJUVENATION

PACKAGES OF 3 10%OFF. PACKAGES OF 6 15% OFF

PhotoFacial	\$199
Neck	\$99
Décolleté	\$129
Face, & Décolleté	\$299
Cheeks & Nose	\$119
Cheeks OR Forehead	\$99
Hands	\$99
Intimate Brightening	\$99
Lower Leg Pigmentation	\$299
Targeted Spot Treatment	\$49 +

#### RAPID CONTOUR FACIAL

PACKAGES OF 3 10%OFF. PACKAGES OF 6 15% OFF

Cheek & Brow Lift	\$149
	\$149
Chin, Neck & Jawline	\$149
Full Face	\$219
Full Face & Neck	\$249

#### ULTIMATE FACE LIFT

PACKAGES OF 3 10%OFF. PACKAGES OF 6 15% OFF

ace	\$289
ace and Neck	\$319

#### IMAGE O2 FACIAL

PACKAGES OF 3 10%OFF. PACKAGES OF 6 15% OFF

Image O2 Facial Image O2 Lift

\$139 \$259

#### CHECK OUR BOOKING SITE FOR MORE MENUE OPTIONS AND PRICING